Tel 01444 244446 www.plasson.co.uk
Plasson UK Ltd. Plasson House, 27 Albert Drive,
Burgess Hill, West Sussex. RH15 9TN
                               Barrier
Remove nut and grip ring from fitting and
mount brown nut onto the pipe and assemble
grip ring flush with the pipe end.
Push the barbed end of the adaptor into the

Burgess Hill, West Sussex. RH15 9TN
Our full range of BS8588 fittings:
90° Elbow
Barrier
Code size (mm)
PB270500025 25 x 25
PB270500032 32 x 32
PB270500063 63 x 63
45 Elbow
Barrier
Code size (mm)
PB270600063 63 x 63
Coupler Barrier
x Copper
Code size (mm)
PB2701C0025022 25 x 22
PB2701C0032028 32 x 28
PB2701C0063054 63 x 54
Coupler
Barrier
Code size (mm)
PB270100025 25 x 25
PB270100032 32 x 32
PB270100063 63 x 63
Coupler Barrier
x Metric PE
Code size (mm)
PB2701S0025 25 x 25
PB2701S0032 32 x 32
PB2701S0063 63 x 63
End Plug
Barrier
Code size (mm)
PB271200025 25
PB271200032 32
PB271200063 63
90° Elbow Female
Adaptor Barrier
Code size (mm)
PB271500025007 25 x 3/4"
PB271500032010 32 x 1"
PB271500063020 63 x 2"
Adaptor Kit
Barrier
Code size (mm)
PB277800025 25
PB277800032 32
PB277800063 63
Reducing Tee
Barrier
Code size (mm)
PB273400032025 32 x 25 x 32
PB273400063032 63 x 32 x 63
Reducing Coupler
Barrier
Code size (mm)
PB271100032025 32 x 25
PB271100063025 63 x 25
PB271100063032 63 x 32
Male Adaptor
Barrier
Code size (mm)
PB270200025007 25 x 3/4"
PB270200032007 32 x 3/4"
PB270200032010 32 x 1"
PB270200063015 63 x 11/2"
PB270200063020 63 x 2"
Female Adaptor
Barrier
Code size (mm)
PB270300025007 25 x 3/4"
PB270300025010 25 x 1"
PB270300032007 32 x 3/4"
PB270300032010 32 x 1"
PB270300063015 63 x 11/2"
PB270300063020 63 x 2"
90° Tee
Barrier
Code size (mm)
PB270400025 25 x 25 x 25